Tuesday GFF Haydon Route

Leg

2.0
2.
1.5
1.4
3.8
6.9
4.9
1.7
2.1
6.6
0.1
5.7
1.6
1.6
4.1
0.0
2.1
4.2
2.1
0.8
2.0

Dir

R E R R RPN A PP R

Type

Left

Right
Right
Right
Right

Left

Right
Straight
Left
Slight Left
Left

Right
Slight Right
Right
Sharp Right
Right

Left

Left

Left

Right

Left

Left

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

¢ o8

Notes

Turn left onto Middle Road

Turn right onto Concession Road 7
Turn right onto Old Scugog Road
Turn right onto Potters Lane

Turn right onto Old Scugog Road
Turn left onto Concession Road 10
Turn right onto Raglan Road East
Continue onto Raglan Road West, 5
Turn left onto Thornton Road North
Turn slight left onto Howden Road West
Turn left onto Townline Road N
Turn right onto Concession Road 9
Keep right onto Concession Road 9
Turn right onto Union School Road
Turn sharp right onto Old Scugog Road
Turn right onto 7th Concession
Turn left onto Old Scugog Road
Turn left onto Concession 6

Turn left onto Clemens Road

Turn right onto Concession Road 7
Turn left onto Bethesda Road

Turn left onto Concession Road 8

POsSi1BbEe SHIRr cur

EL

-3

60.1 kilometers

s M
Total
0.2
2.2
4.7
6.2
7.6
11.4
18.3
23.2
24.9
27.0
33.6
33.7
39.4
41.0
42.6
46.7
46.8
48.8
53.0
55.1
55.9
57.9

Burketon
Station

5]

(e

&
Hampton

Motorsport Park

Canadian Tire

iz

¢



