Tuesday GFF Haydon Route				60.1 kilometers
Leg	Dir	Туре	Notes	Total
	←	Left	Turn left onto Middle Road	0.2
2.0	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Concession Road 7	2.2
2.5	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Old Scugog Road	4.7
1.5	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Potters Lane	6.2
1.4	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Old Scugog Road	7.6
3.8		Left	Turn left onto Concession Road 10	11.4
6.9	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Raglan Road East	18.3
4.9	1	Straight	Continue onto Raglan Road West, 5	23.2
1.7	←	Left	Turn left onto Thornton Road North	24.9
2.1	←	Slight Left	Turn slight left onto Howden Road West	27.0
6.6	←	Left	Turn left onto Townline Road N	33.6
0.1	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Concession Road 9	33.7
5.7	\rightarrow	Slight Right	Keep right onto Concession Road 9	39.4
1.6	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Union School Road	41.0
1.6	\rightarrow	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right onto Old Scugog Road	42.6
4.1	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto 7th Concession	46.7
0.0	←	Left	Turn left onto Old Scugog Road	46.8
2.1	←	Left	Turn left onto Concession 6	48.8
4.2	←	Left	Turn left onto Clemens Road	53.0
2.1	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Concession Road 7	55.1
0.8	←	Left	Turn left onto Bethesda Road	55.9
2.0	←	Left	Turn left onto Concession Road 8	57.9

Ride With GPS · https://ridewithgps.com

.... POSSIBLE SHORT CUT

